Tén doanh nghiép  Nganh Pia chi Tel Fax Email Website
Skudehavnsvej 34, 2150

Bitte Kai Rand AS | dét may Nordhavn, Denmark +45 3929 8844 | +45 3929 8864 | info@bittekairand.dk www.bittekairand.com
Industrial Road 25, 7430

Brands4kids AS dét may Ikast, Denmark +45 9626 7777 info@brands4kids.dk www.brands4kids.dk
@stergade 54C, 7430 lkast,

Chopar AS dét may Denmark +45 9714 4143 info@chopar.dk www.chopar.dk
Niels Bohrs Vej 21, 8660

Dahetra AS dét may Skanderborg, Denmark +45 8657 2800 ordre@dahetra.dk www.dahetra.dk
Navervej 22-24, 7451 Sunds,

Elka Rainwear AS dét may Denmark +45 9714 2422 nameelka@elkarainwear.dk www.elkarainwear.dk
Norgesvej 12, 6100

F. Engel AS dét may Haderslev, Denmark +45 7422 3535 contact@f-engel.com www.f-engel.com
The shortcut 14, 7451

Hammerthor AS dét may Sunds, Denmark +45 9711 6455 | +45 9720 9988 | mail@hammerthor.as www.hammerthor.as
Rugardsvej 253, 5210

Hansen Textile ApS | dét may Odense NV, Denmark +45 6316 6075 henrik@hansentextile.com www.hansentextile.com

Hoffmann Firmatgj Banemarksvej 38, 2605

AS dét may Brgndby, Denmark +45 4699 0000 hoff@hoffmann-as.dk www.hoffmann-as.dk
Leegardvej 138, 7500

ID ® Identity AS dét may Holstebro, Denmark +45 9749 2144 support@id.dk www.id.dk

Image Kompagniet Andkaervej 22, 7100 Vejle,

AS dét may Denmark +45 7585 8493 info@imagekompagniet.dk www.imagekompagniet.dk
Vesterhavsgade 153, 6700

Int. AS dét may Esbjerg, Denmark +45 7512 0930 salg@comtecint.dk www.comtecint.dk

JBS Textile Group Bornholmsvej 1, 7400

AS dét may Herning, Denmark +45 9712 4000 jbs@jbs.dk www.jbs.dk
Genvejen 14, 7451 Sunds,

Joha AS dét may Denmark +45 9714 1722 | +45 9714 2722 | joha@joha.dk www.joha.dk
Niels Bohrs Vej 13, 8660

KSK Fashion AS dét may Skanderborg, Denmark +45 8651 1466 | +45 8651 1476 | info@ksk-fashion.dk www.ksk-fashion.dk

Langkilde & Sgn Vasekaer 8, 1, 2730 Herlev, www.langkilde-

AS dét may Denmark +45 9623 1100 langkildeogson@|s-flag.dk flagfabrik.dk
Bibliotekvej 68, 2650

M.J. Michaelsen AS | dét may Hvidovre, Denmark +45 3312 1244 inffo@mjmshop.dk www.mjmshop.dk
Pilebrovej 1A, 3730 Nexg,

Madam Stoltz AS dét may Denmark +45 3879 3341 | +45 3879 6625 | info@madamstoltz.dk www.madamstoltz.dk
Skovridervej 27, 6715

Marc Lauge AS dét may Esbjerg, Denmark +45 7522 5166 info@marc-lauge.dk www.marc-lauge.dk
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Bytoften 68, 7400 Herning,

MP Denmark AS dét may Denmark +45 9726 7700 mail@mpdenmark.com www.mpdenmark.com

Niels Mikkelsen Stragget 61, 7430 Ikast,

Trikotagefabrik AS | dét may Denmark +45 9715 1046 bm@nmtrikotage.dk www.nmtrikotage.dk
Lyskaer 3B, First Floor, 2730

Nimbus Nordic AS | dét may Herlev, Denmark +45 7020 1464 info@nimbusnordic.com www.nimbusnordic.com

Ocean Textile HI-Park 387, 7400 Herning,

Group AS dét may Denmark +45 9712 2766 mail@oceantextile.dk www.oceantextile.dk

R&T Christiansen Nystedvej 1, 7400 Herning,

ApS dét may Denmark +45 9711 6922 | +45 9711 6116 | rogt@rogt.dk www.rogt.dk

Redgreen Skudehavnsvej 36B, 2150

Wholesale ApS dét may Nordhavn, Denmark +45 8793 6000 info@redgreengroup.com www.redgreen.eu

Sand Copenhagen Agerskellet 2, 8920 Randers, webshop@sandcopenhagen.

AS dét may Denmark +45 3544 6100 com www.sandcopenhagen.com
Industrivej Syd 15, Birk, 7400 skovhuus-strik@skovhuus-

Skovhuus Strik AS | dét may Herning, Denmark +45 9711 6733 strik.dk www.skovhuus-strik.com
Planteskolevej 3, 9700

Storm Textil AS dét may Bragnderslev, Denmark +45 9880 0798 | +45 9880 0797 | storm@stormtextil.dk www.stormtextil.dk
Shortcut 11, 7451 Sunds,

Sun Design AS dét may Denmark +45 9714 2200 post@sundesign.dk www.sundesign.dk

Sundax Molevej 2-4, Kollund, 6340

International AS dét may Krusaa, Denmark +45 7367 0700 | +45 7467 4037 | sundax@sundax.com www.sundax.com

Tattersall Petersborg Hasterkabvej 52,

Rideudstyr ApS dét may 2970 Hgrsholm, Denmark +45 4550 5454 jg@tattersall.dk www.tattersall.dk
Lansen 16, 9230 Svenstrup,

Tee Jays AS dét may Denmark +45 9817 6777 info@teejays.dk www.teejays.dk

Timber Workwear Kokkedal Industrial Park 38,

ApS dét may 2980 Kokkedal, Denmark +45 4914 4611 | +45 4914 4611 | info@timber.dk www.timber.dk
Navervej 12, 7451 Sunds,

Vangard Retail AS | dét may Denmark +45 9629 2110 order@vangard.dk www.vangard.dk
Johan Rantzaus Vej 6,

Viking Rubber AS dét may Faaborg 5600, Denmark +45 6261 8098 sales@viking-rubber.dk www.viking-rubber.com

Comtecint Carl dét may, 36 bao | Vesterhavsgade 153, 6700

Backs AS hé lao déng Esbjerg, Denmark +45 7515 1177 salg@comtecint.dk www.comtecint.dk
Skovby Mgbelfabrik A/ S

Skovby Mébelfabrik | dét may, d6 gb, Frichsvej 43, 8464 Galten,

AS ndi that Denmark +45 8754 5500 skovby@skovby.dk www.skovby.dk

Comtec Vesterhavsgade 153, 6700

International AS

dét may, giay dép

Esbjerg, Denmark

+45 7512 0930

salg@comtecint.dk

www.comtecint.dk
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LogiCon Nordic AS

dét may, giay dép

Kokbjerg 25, 6000 Kolding,
Denmark

+45 7634 2800

mail@logn.dk

www.logicon-nordic.dk

OX-ON AS

dét may, giay dép

Egelund 23, 6200 Aabenraa,
Denmark

+45 7431 1888

+45 7431 1860

info@ox-on.com

Www.0oXx-on.com

Bunzl Distribution

dét may, giay
dép, cac san
pham nhwa, hang

Greve Main 30, 2670 Greve,

Danmark AS tbng hop Denmark +45 7740 3300 info@bunzl.dk www.bunzl.dk
dét may, giay Vesterhavsgade 153, 6700

Carl Ras AS dép, d6 béo ho Esbjerg, Denmark +45 4485 5511 salg@comtacint.dk www.carl-ras.dk

B. Struve dét may, nguyén Egé Mgllevej 15-17, 8250

Garngarden AS phu liéu dét may | Egd, Denmark +45 8622 0466 mail@garngaarden.dk www.garngaarden.dk
dét may, nguyén Sindalsvej 7, 8240 Risskov,

Primotex AS phu liéu dét may Denmark +45 8742 7400 | +45 8742 7401 | sales-dk@primotex.com WWW.primotex.com
dét may, nguyén Kimmerslevvej 11, 4140

Gamcha AS vat liéu dét may Borup, Denmark +45 2479 0533 gamcha@gamcha.dk www.gamcha.dk
dét may, nguyén Lundbergsvej 10, 8400

Kvadrat AS vat liéu dét may Ebeltoft, Denmark +45 8953 1866 kvadrat@kvadrat.org www.kvadrat.dk

Andersen & dét may, phu kién | Birkegardsvej 5, 7400

Stender AS dét may Herning, Denmark +45 9711 6711 mail@andersen-stender.dk www.andersen-stender.dk

Ocean Textile dét may, quan ao | HI-Park 387, 7400 Herning, +45 97 122

Group AS mua Denmark 766 mail@oceantextile.dk www.oceantextile.dk

Danish Match
Design AS

dét may, tham

Kaolinvej 3, 9220 Aalborg
@st, Denmark

+45 9811 5422

dmd@danishmatch.dk

www.danishmatch.dk
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